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22 Magerdruck keine Lagerware · Bestellmenge und Preise auf Anfrage · Light printing non-stock item · Quantity and prices on request
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Aluminium-Drehknöpfe 
mit Gewindestiftbefestigung
Aluminium-Drehknöpfe 
mit Gewindestiftbefestigung

Aluminium Turning Knobs
with Setscrew Fixing
Aluminium Turning Knobs
with Setscrew Fixing

schutzlackiert · protective finish

Ø A Ø C DØ dB E F Art.-Nr.

614 611 1113892,5

8,514 615 1313906

7,514 618 1213913,5

7,515 621,5 1213924

7,516 626 1313934

818 631 1513943,5

eloxiert · anodized

Ø A Ø C DØ dB E F - ohne Strich-
anzeige
without 
Indicator

mit Strichan-
zeige

with Indi-
cator

512 411 10,5 -13972,5

512 611 10,5 -13992,5

7,513 615 12 -14015

7,514 418 11,5 -14033,5

7,514 618 11,5 -14053,5

7,515 621,5 12 -14074

7,516 626 13 -14094

818 631 15 -14113,5

schwarz eloxiert · black anodized

Ø A B Ø C Ø d D E F - ohne Strich-
anzeige
without 
Indicator

mit Strichan-
zeige

with Indi-
cator

310 4- 8 -1413-

512 411 10,5 -14152,5

512 611 10,5 -14172,5

7,513 615 12 -14195

7,514 418 11,5 -14213,5

7,514 618 11,5 -14233,5

7,515 621,5 12 -14254

7,516 626 13 -14274

818 631 15 -14293,5

5551.4612

5551.6612

5552.6612

5553.6612

5554.6612

5555.6612

5556.6612

504.41 504.411

505.41 505.411

505.61 505.611

506.61 506.611

507.41 507.411

507.61 507.611

508.61 508.611

509.61 509.611

539.61 539.611

504.413 504.4131

505.413 505.4131

505.613 505.6131

506.613 506.6131

507.413 507.4131

507.613 507.6131

508.613 508.6131

509.613 509.6131

539.613 539.6131

Page is color controlled with Prinect Printready ColorCarver 2.0.41
Copyright 2004 Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG

To view actual document colors and color spaces, please
download free Prinect Color Editor (Viewer) Plug-In from:
http://www.heidelberg.com

Applied Color Management Settings:
Output Intent (Press Profile): ISOcoated.icc

RGB Image:
Profile: HDM sRGB Profile.icm
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

RGB Graphic:
Profile: RGB2CMYK.icm
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Image:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Graphic:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Turn R=G=B (Tolerance 0.5%) Graphic into Gray: yes
CMM for overprinting CMYK graphic: no
Gray Image: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Gray Graphic: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Treat Calibrated RGB as Device RGB: no
Treat Calibrated Gray as Device Gray: yes
Remove embedded non-CMYK Profiles: yes
Remove embedded CMYK Profiles: yes

Applied Miscellaneous Settings:
All Colors to knockout: no
Pure black to overprint: no
Turn Overprint CMYK White to Knockout: yes
Turn Overprinting Device Gray to K: yes
Enable Overprint in Device CMYK: yes

Create "All" from 4x100% CMYK: yes
Delete "All" Colors: no
Convert "All" to K: no



